MaxiPlus®
Lobby Dust Pan

e Ultra-thin edge makes sweeping up particles
quick and easy

e Durable rear wheels improve wear resistance and
provide easy rolling

e Reinforced yoke eliminates cracking from repeated
downward pressure to unlock handle

e Easy-Lock handle securely locks handle in open and
closed positions for truly "hands free" emptying

e New cleaning teeth on both sides of pan make cleaning
brooms fast and simple

e Swivel hang cap allows product to be hung in any
direction to utilize space

—th Extra wide 13"
opening

CaseWt. (Case

Item # Description (Lbs.) Cube

96200
96200-4
96200-6
96208
96208-4
96210

MaxiPlus® Lobby Dust Pan w/ Broom, Assembled 3
MaxiPlus® Lobby Dust Pan w/ Broom, Assembled 12
MaxiPlus® Lobby Dust Pan w/ Broom, Unassembled 18
MaxiPlus® Lobby Dust Pan, Unassembled 13
MaxiPlus® Lobby Dust Pan, Assembled 5
Lobby Dust Pan Clips 1
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2.14
3.64
3.13
2.66
2.14
0.84
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x 15" x 10"
x13"x 11"

X 6"x 15"
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Makes Your Life Easier!*®

Cases/Layers/
Cases Per Pallet UPCH# SCCH#

3/6/18
3/6/18
3/6/18
5/3/15
3/6/18
N/A

072627 96200 9
0 72627 62004 6
0 72627 62006 0
072627 96208 5
072627 96208 5
072627 96210 8

100 72627 96200 6
100 72627 62004 3
100 72627 62006 7
100 72627 96208 2
2 00 72627 96208 9
10072627 96210 5
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